RoHS-compliant Slow Blow Fuses feature industry standard
1206 chip sizes, high reliability and strong arc suppression
characteristics. The fuse's monolithic, multilayer design helps
provide some of the highest current ratings available in the
1206 footprint and enhances high temperature performance
in a wide range of circuit protection designs. Designed for DC
power applications of up to 63VDC such as protection of power
supplies, capacitor filter banks, LCD backlight inverters, electric

Tyco Electronics reserves the right to make changes without notification to Buyer—to materials or processing that do not affect
compliance with any applicable specification.
Part Numbering System for Slow Blow Fuses
Figure FS3 - I2T vs. Clear Time
0.0
1.0
100.0
10,000.0
1,000,000.0
0.00001 0.001 0.1 10 1000
Time (Sec)
I
t
(A
S
ec
)
2
2
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K L
M
N
A = 1A
B = 1.25A
C = 1.5A
D = 2A
E = 2.5A
F = 3A
G = 3.5A
H = 4A
I = 4.5A
J = 5A
K = 5.5A
L = 6A
M= 7A
N = 8A
72
Slow
 Blow
 Fuses
Packaging
-2 = Tape and Reel